Blutspenden in 15907 bis zum 13.08.2025

Mi
Fr
Mi

18.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Lubben (Spreewald) 15907 - Lubben
DRK-Zentrum Lubben
Ostergrund 20

Lubben (Spreewald) 15907 - Lubben
DRK-Zentrum Libben
Ostergrund 20

Lubben (Spreewald) 15907 - Lubben
DRK-Zentrum Libben
Ostergrund 20



